VICTORIA

o
Q:I POWERFUL YOUTH
10

Powerful Youth's Best of British Columbia
Canada Tour is an exciting one week add-on
adventure following our two week Global
Leadership Academy

experience.
THE 1+l
VANCOUVER BesTOFBRITISH
COLUMBIA
T o 0'? 2021

THIS TOUR GIVES YOUTH
A CHANCE TO EXPERIENCE EVEN MORE
OF THE CULTURE, EXCITING LOCAL
ACTIVITIES, SIGHTSEEING, AND THE BEST
UNIVERSITIES THIS BEAUTIFUL PART

OF CANADA HAS TO OFFER!

JULY10wutyie  JULY31.AUGUST6


https://powerfulyouth.com/
https://powerfulyouth.com/bestbctour1/
https://powerfulyouth.com/bestbctour1/
https://powerfulyouth.com/bestbctour2/

08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00

o & BRITISH
COLUMBIA
2001

o
Q:I POWERFUL YOUTH

SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TléEgDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
VICTORIA _ |VICTORIA _|VICTORIA |VE®,\oyver |VANCOUVER | VANCOUVER | YAGOWER - ropiy

DRIVE TO DOWNTOWN ESTABLISH NEW GROUP TRAVEL TO FISHERMANS TRAVEL TO
TRAVEL TO MORNING ACTIVITIES MORE SELF-
VICTORIA RULES AND SAFETY WHARF oy GRANVILLE ISLAND EXCLOUIONMND.
BAY FERRY
SHOPPING TRAVELTOCHINABEACH | EXFLORE TERMINAL TOUR OF EXPLORE STREET (MEETING POINT
AND SIGHTSEEING WHARF  FEED - UBC CAMPUS GRANVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY)
INVICTORIA HIKE AND EXPLORE THE SEALS WAIT FOR (10:30 T 12PM) ISLAND
CHINA BEACH FERRY
LUNCH DOWNTOWN | BAGGED LUNCH LUNCH BN oL LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
TRAVEL TO VANCOUVER FREE TIME AND DEPARTURE
SHOPPING AND EXPLORE STANLEY
SIGHTSEEING IN VICTORIA WH@ILEEAV&E%NE ACCOMMODATION PARK ON BIKES T0 VANCOUVER AIRPORT
CHECK-IN AND UNPACK
EXPLORE ROBSON STREET
RETURN TO
REDILID ols RETURN T0 CAMPUS
DINNER DINNER RETURN T0 CAMPUS DINNER DINNER m DINNER
GROUP ACTIVITIES MINI GOLF LOCAL PROFESSIONAL
AT CITY DINNER SPORTS FVENT FREE TIME AND
DEPARTURE TQ
FREE TIME AND WALK CERTER VICTORIA AIRPORT
AROUND LANGFORD
FREE TIME AND
ORGANIZED
ACTIVITIES FREE TIME RETURN TO RETURN TO
ACCOMMODATION ACCOMMODATION

WWW.POWERFULYOUTH.COM


https://powerfulyouth.com/
https://powerfulyouth.com/bestbctour2/
https://powerfulyouth.com/

