

POWERFUL YOUTH

Powerful Youth's Best of British Columbia Canada Tour is an exciting one week add-on adventure following our two week Global **Leadership Academy** experience.

*

THE

TOU

BEST OF BRITISH COLUMBIA T. 0. 2021

THIS TOUR GIVES YOUTH A CHANCE TO EXPERIENCE EVEN MORE OF THE CULTURE, EXCITING LOCAL ACTIVITIES, SIGHTSEEING, AND THE BEST UNIVERSITIES THIS BEAUTIFUL PART OF CANADA HAS TO OFFER!

CANADA







JULY31TO AUGUST6



THE BEST OF BRITISH COLUMBIA 2021

POWERFUL YOUTH

	SATURDAY VICTORIA	SUNDAY VICTORIA	MONDAY VICTORIA	TUESDAY Victoria/ Vancouver	WEDNESDAY VANCOUVER	THURSDAY VANCOUVER	FRIDAY Vancouver/ Victoria
08:00	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST
09:00	DRIVE TO DOWNTOWN VICTORIA	ESTABLISH NEW GROUP RULES AND SAFETY	TRAVEL TO FISHERMANS WHARF	TRAVEL TO SWARTZ	MORNING ACTIVITIES	TRAVEL TO GRANVILLE ISLAND	MORE SELF- EXPLORATION AND
10:00	SHOPPING AND SIGHTSEEING IN VICTORIA	TRAVEL TO CHINA BEACH	EXPLORE FISHERMAN'S WHARF / FEED THE SEALS	BAY FERRY TERMINAL	TOUR OF UBC CAMPUS (10:30 TO 12PM)	EXPLORE GRANVILLE	SHOPPING ON ROBSON STREET (MEETING POINT PUBLIC LIBRARY)
11:00		HIKE AND EXPLORE CHINA BEACH		WAIT FOR FERRY		ISLAND	
12:00	LUNCH DOWNTOWN	BAGGED LUNCH	LUNCH	BOARD FERRY TO VANCOUVER	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
13:00	SHOPPING AND SIGHTSEEING IN VICTORIA	HIKE AND EXPLORE MYSTIC/CHINA	WHALE WATCHING WITH EAGLE WING	TRAVEL TO VANCOUVER ACCOMMODATION	TELUS SCIENCE CENTER	EXPLORE STANLEY PARK ON BIKES	FREE TIME AND DEPARTURE TO VANCOUVER AIRPORT
14:00		JORDAN RIVER	TOURS	CHECK-IN AND UNPACK	CENTER	Milden and Side	RETURN FERRY
15:00			ALL ALL ADDRESS OF THE OWNER	EXPLORE ROBSON STREET			
16:00	RETURN TO BROOKES CAMPUS	RETURN TO CAMPUS				CO	
17:00	DINNER	DINNER	RETURN TO CAMPUS	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER
18:00	GROUP ACTIVITIES	MINI GOLF	DINNER	EXPLORE JERICHO BEACH PARK	LOCAL PROFESSIONAL SPORTS EVENT	EXPLORE	FREE TIME AND DEPARTURE TO
19:00	FREE TIME AND WALK AROUND LANGFORD	CENTER PARK	GAMES NIGHT		ENTER PROPERTY	AND SHOP IN DOWNTOWN VANCOUVER	VICTORIA AIRPORT
20:00	Contraction of the	FREE TIME AND ORGANIZED					
21:00		ACTIVITIES		FREE TIME	RETURN TO ACCOMMODATION	RETURN TO ACCOMMODATION	
22:00	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT
					V	WW.POWERFL	JLYOUTH.COM